NAVIGATOR II
TK NAVI 2 EN01 16-04
All rights reserved
Made in Finland D
AY
LI
G
H

+
LumiTar™  |  TK NAVI 2 EN01 16-04
Type key designation NAVIGATOR II
NAVIGATOR 2.3 S 10 X 5 2
PRODUCT FAMILY MODEL
NAVIGATOR II
POWER
2.1 = 30 W
2.2 = 60 W
2.3 = 90 W
2.4 = 120 W
2.5 = 150 W
2.6 = 180 W
BEAM ANGLE
S = 110‒122° STREET (general)
A = 90‒160° AREA (broad area)
IP-CLASS
5 = IP67
COLOR
1 = RAL9010
(white)
2 = RAL9006
(grey)
3 = RAL9005
(black)
Without holder:
10 = STHB / 90°
11 = STA18 / 122°
II
LumiTar™  |  TK NAVI 2 EN01 16-04